NAZWA

Afrodyta lwona Rduch
Afrodyta lwona Rduch
BISAM Sp. z 0.0. BISAM 8
BISAM Sp. z 0.0. BISAM 5
BISAM Sp. z 0.0. BISAM 9
DAJANI Sp. z 0.0.

AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 1
AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 6
AG takota sp.jawna BISAM 7

Market Aga Sp. z 0.0.
Market Aga Sp. z 0.0.

Market Aga Bany$ Wtodzimierz

An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.
An-Mar Handel Sp. z 0.0.

Swistak nr 1
Swistak nr 3
Swistak nr 4
Swistak nr 5
Swistak nr 6
Swistak nr 7
Swistak nr 9
Swistak nr 11
Swistak nr 10
Swistak nr 12

Delikatesy Zrédetko Bieniek Krzysztof

EKA Sp.zo.0.
Emi Market 1
Emi Market 4
Emi Market 6
Emi Market 11
Emi Market 12

Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 7
Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 8
Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 9
Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 10
Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 5
Emi Market Sp. z 0.0. Emi Market 13

Sklep Spozywczo-Przemystowy "Ewa" Ewa Walitko

Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il
Edward Klyta F.H.U. Express Il

FUKS Niedzielska Aleksan
GANZAR Sp. z 0.0.

dra

ULICA

Jozefa Rymera 116
1 Maja 161

Ks. Popietuszki 1
Strazacka 1A
Warszowicka 1
B.Czecha 30
Pszczynriska 95

Meczennikdéw Oswiecimskich 19

Kazimierza Wielkiego 1

Hubala Dobrzanskiego 120D

Pilotéw 7
Stoneczna 14
A.Asnyka 36
Wislanska 26
Matusiaka 2
Ks. Ptonki 1
Skoczowska 1
Ks. Janusza 10a
Jagielloriska 60
Strzelcdw Podhalariskich 1
Jana Sobieskiego 8
1 Maja 26A
Radoszowska 92
Bytomska 169
Bielska 68
Landek 112
Gtéwna 18
Fabryczna 9
Gtéwna 68
Ligocka 934
Gtéwna 4

1 Maja 33
Bielska 48
Szkolna 195
Gtéwna 11
Betonowa 26
Ligonia 11B
Dworcowa 20
Szkolna 5A
Opolska 19
Gtéwna 88
Alojzjandw 28a
3 Maja 83

PRO LAGO Spotka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosci Legnicka 3

PRO LAGO Spétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosci Wolnosci 20

PRO LAGO Spétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosci Poczdamska 8

PRO LAGO Spétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialno$ci Tadeusza Kosciuszki 19
PRO LAGO Spotka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosci Stonecznikdw 41

PRO LAGO Spétka z ograniczong odpowiedzialnosci Mikulczycka 18
Mariola Walo P.H.U. Konkurent

Lumaan Bau Sp. z 0.0.

FHU "tukasz" Ryszard Blicharski

P.P.U.H. "MIX" Broda Sp.J.
P.P.U.H. "MIX" Broda Sp.J.
P.P.U.H. "MIX" Broda Sp.J.
P.P.U.H. "MIX" Broda Sp.J.

Monmar MWM Sp. z o0.0.
Monmar MWM Sp. z o0.0.
YORAN Sp. z 0.0.

Tasmar Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 01
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 02
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 04
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 06
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 07
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0. 09

Ogrodowa 1
Topolowa 1A
Pokoju 14
Debowa 7

Z. Herberta 2
Narutowicza 4
Gliwicka 3
Dabrowskiego 33
Cicha 23
Karfowicza 1
Wodzistawska 222
Dworcowa 11
Wyzwolenia 285
Wyzwolenia 452
Bielska 57
Beskidzka 6
Bielska 28a

MIASTO

Radlin
Skrzyszéw
Radostowice
Zory

Zory

Rybnik

Suszec

Pszczyna
Pszczyna
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Zebrzydowice
Skoczow
Pogwizddw
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Debowiec
Zebrzydowice
Konczyce Mate
Cieszyn

Kaczyce

Godow

Ruda Slaska
Piekary Slaskie
Chybie

Landek
Drogomysl|
Skoczéw
Pruchna
Mazancowice
Pruchna
Strumien
Zabtocie

Rudzica

Bakdéw

Zawada Ksigzeca
Koszecin
Miasteczko Slgskie
Starcza
Konopiska

Psary

Bytom
Czerwionka-Leszczyny
Bytom

Ruda Slaska
Tarnowskie Gory
Tarnowskie Gory
Tarnowskie Gory
Ziemiecice
Pinczyce

Nedza

Ruda Slaska
Zory

Zory
Czerwionka-Leszczyny
Szczejkowice
Tychy

Tychy

Rybnik

Rybnik

Kozy
Bielsko-Biata
Bielsko-Biata
Kozy

Kozy

Bujakow

KOD POCZ WOJEWODZTWO

44-310
44-348
43-262
44-240
44-240
44-292
43-267
43-200
43-200
41-218
41-216
41-203
43-410
43-430
43-418
44-337
43-426
43-410
43-410
43-400
43-410
44-340
41-707
41-940
43-520
43-520
43-424
43-430
43-523
43-520
43-523
43-246
43-246
43-394
43-246
47-440
42-286
42-610
42-261
42-274
42-287
41-902
44-230
41-937
41-700
42-612
42-600
42-606
42-675
42-350
47-440
41-709
44-240
44-240
44-238
44-246
43-100
43-100
44-200
44-270
43-340
43-300
43-300
43-340
43-340
43-356

Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
$laskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
$laskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
$lgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie
Slgskie



PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.
PAULINKA Sp. z 0.0.

03
05
10
08
11
12

Paulinka Sp. z 0.0. 13

PHU PEZET Piotr Zbirek
PHU PEZET Piotr Zbirek
PHU PEZET Piotr Zbirek
PHU PEZET Piotr Zbirek

Supermarket Procn
PROFIT Market Sp.
PROFIT Market Sp.
PROFIT Market Sp.
PROFIT Market Sp.
PROFIT Market Sp.
PROFIT Market Sp.
Delikatesy Barbara

er Anna
z 0.0. PROFIT Pawonkdéw

700-lecia
Sikorskiego 9
Bielska 12a
Daszynskiego 103
Witosa 18
Hatcnowska 154
Zywiecka 10a

Sw Rocha 262
Slaska 168
Kielecka 52

Armii Krajowej 42
Wyzwolenia 61C
Zawadzkiego 12a

z 0.0. PROFIT Lubliniec Sw.Annz Sw. Anny 42
2 0.0. PROFIT Lubliniec Manhatt Szymanowskiego 4a
2 0.0. PROFIT Lubliniec Wymysl: M.C.Sktodowskiej 213

2 0.0. PROFIT Kapsel
z0.0.
i Andrzej Rabski

PPUH Zbigniew Sajdak
Sklep Wielobranzowy Danuta Sekowska
F.H.U. Renata Sottysek-Smigiel

Tavolo tukasz Czajkowski
Top Sklepy Jaromin Sp. J.
Top Sklepy Jaromin Sp. J.

Plebiscytowa 18b
Czestochowska 87a
Porzeczkowa 1-3
Akacjowa 54
Poprzeczna 1

Jana Sobieskiego 130
Dworcowa 23

Kecka 71

Akacjowa 99

"Wodopdj - Alkohole Swiata" S.C. Iwona Rduch, Jar Ryduttowska 1
Bort-Wimar 1 S.C Marek Bort Wiestaw Bort 1, 14 'Warszawska 2

Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
Bort-Wimar Sp.
GA-GA S.J.

Jawna Sklep 8 AGD
Jawna Sklep 2
Jawna Sklep 4
Jawna Sklep 6
Jawna Sklep 7
Jawna Sklep 9
Jawna Sklep 10
Jawna Sklep 12
Jawna Sklep 13
Jawna Sklep 15
Jawna Sklep 16
Jawna Sklep 19
Jawna Sklep 21
Jawna Sklep 22
Jawna Sklep 23
Jawna Sklep 25
Jawna Sklep 27
Jawna Sklep 29

Sam u Jacka Glinska Sp.J.

Delikatesy Alpo
Delikatesy Alpo
Delikatesy Alpo
Market Anulka

F.H. Augustyn Jadwiga
P.H.U. CENTRA Marcin Grabarz

DOM HANDLOWY ,DWOJKA” Wiestaw Wrébel
Sklep Spozywczo-Przemystowy Urszula Dziedzic

Delikatesy Pawet Dziedzic
F H-U Mateusz Franczyk 33-390 tacko 815

Firma handlowa "Gérkow" Spétka Jawna Gérka
Handel Art. Spozywczymi Warzywa Owoce Paulina

GS MARKET
WDT SAM
SKLEP NR 3
SKLEP NR 14

JEDRUS PLUS B.Trzupek Sp. K.
JEDRUS PLUS B.Trzupek Sp. K.

F.H. Lazar

Delikatesy Maja Spétka z o.0.

Warszawska 2
Morcinka 11
Niemodliriska 42
Jankowice

Przylesie 7
Daszyriskiego 1
Pogorzela

Szkolna 6

Opolska

Parkowa 6a

Kolejowa 4b
Powstaricow Slaskich 1
Braterstwa Broni 4
Opolska 30c

Sarby 40A
1Maja30A

Ks. J. Popietuszki 1
Kolnica 104b

Pijarska 63
Kalwaryjska 3a

ul. Lea 86

ul. Kazimierza Wielkiego 1
ul. Romanowicza 5/10
Kocmyrzowska 264
Strézowska 52

Stary Wisnicz 548
Plesna 449
Zegartowice 136
Krasne -Lasocice 192
Gotkowice Goérne 189
Trzemesnia 261/ A
Wisniowa 465
Mtynska 1274

Rynek 419

Rynek 107

Rynek 39

Dobra 809

Orkana 1A

Michalusa 2A
Zurowa 285

Kety

Kety
Pisarzowice
Bielsko-Biata
Dankowice
Bielsko-Biata
Kobiernice
Czestochowa
Poczesna
Konin
Czestochowa
Wista
Pawonkow
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
Lubliniec
Zabrze

teki

Syrynia
Bielsko Biata
Zywiec
Bielany

teki
Gaszowice
Grodkow
Grodkow
Grodkow
Gracze
Jankowice
Przylesie
Wigzéw
Pogorzela
Chréscina
Sidzina
Skarbimierz
Przeworno
tambinowice
Skoroszyce
Niemodlin
Sarby
Kamiennik
Skorogoszcz
Kolnica

Gora Kalwaria
Gora Kalwaria
Krakow
Krakow
Krakow
Dojazdow
Gorlice
Nowy Wisnicz
Plesna
Zegartowice
Jodtownik
Gotkowice Gérne
Trzemesnia
Wisniowa
Gddéw

Gddéw

Gddéw

Gddéw

Dobra
Mszana Dolna
Gorlice
Otpiny

32-650
32-650
43-332
43-300
43-331
43-344
43-356
42-217
42-262
42-240
42-202
43-460
42-772
42-700
42-700
42-700
42-700
42-700
41-800
32-651
44-361
43-300
34-310
32-651
32-651
44-293
49-200
49-200
49-200
49-156
49-332
49-332
57-120
49-332
48-319
48-320
49-318
57-130
48-316
48-320
49-100
57-130
48-388
49-340
49-200
05-530
05-530
30-058
30-074
30-702
32-010
38-300
32-720
33-171
32-413
34-620
33-388
32-425
32-412
32-420
32-420
32-420
32-420
34-642
34-730
38-320
38-247

matopolskie
matopolskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
$laskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
$laskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
Slaskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
Slaskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
dolnoslgskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
dolnoslgskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
opolskie
mazowieckie
mazowieckie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie



Delikatesy Maja Spétka z o.0.

FH MARS Z. Mazur S.J.

"MT PERE" Matgorzata Flisnik Sp. K. Metro Market

MIRO MARKET
MK Maciej Kucharczyk

Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak

Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak

Dom Handlowy Solo, Janusz Nowak

Dom Handlowy , TROJKA” S.C.

Paleo-3 Sp. z 0.0. Sklep 01 Kazimierza Wielka

Paleo-2 Sp. z 0.0.
Paleo-2 Sp. z 0.0.

Paleo-1 Sp. z 0.0. Sklep 01 Nowe Brzesko
Paleo-1 Sp. z 0.0. Sklep 03 Wieliczka Asnyka
Paleo-1 Sp. z 0.0. Sklep 04 Krzywaczka
Paleo-1 Sp. z 0.0. Sklep 06 Podteze

SUPER Delikatesy
Delikatesy "Zdrojowe"
Delikatesy EXTRA
Dom Handlowy
Delikatesy

Delikatesy EXTRA
Delikatesy EXTRA
Delikatesy

Delikatesy

Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
Pan Steskal Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.
F.W. SUZYW Sp. z 0.0.

Dyskont Spozywczo-Przemys
Market Kicek
Market Jaskotka
Market Gron
Market Jasien
Market Pilsko
Market Kaskada
Market Biatka
Market Sidzinka
Market Brody
Market Kicek

Market Kicek

AMP Spotka komandytowa Piotr Wielgus
AMP Spotka komandytowa Piotr Wielgus
AMP Spotka komandytowa Piotr Wielgus
Sklep Spoz.Przem. Tomasz Tyczynski
Sklep Spoz.Przem. Tomasz Tyczynski
Sklep Spoz.Przem. Tomasz Tyczynski
Sklep Spoz.Przem. Tomasz Tyczynski
PHU ALEX Paranycz Elzbieta

Dobosz Market Sp. J.

LDC DOR-KOP DRABATO - ZAK | WSPOLNICY Sp.j.

Hallo Sp. z 0.0.

Sklep Hallo-Siechnice
Sklep Hallo-Milicz
HENTEX Henryk Szemet
HENTEX Henryk Szemet
HENTEX Henryk Szemet
HENTEX Henryk Szemet

Olivia Polska Szemet Sp.k.
Olivia Polska Szemet Sp.k.
Olivia Polska Szemet Sp.k.
OLIVIA S.C. Henryk Szemet, Daria Gabrys- Szemet

LDC Dolny Slask
LDC Dolny Slask

Jodtéwka Tuchowska 70
Kolejowa 3

Dtuga 26

Jana Dtugosza 107
Gtéwna 28
Jaracza 50

1 Majal
Karpacka 10
Mickiewicza 6B
Kolejowa 25A
Kopernika 4
Opatkowice 201
Targowa 2
Asnyka 6
Krzywaczka 925
Podteze 730

3 Maja 2
Daszynskiego 1
Krakowska 37
Chrzanowska 6
Jana tachuta 103
Chrzanowska 27
Majowa 2
Paczottowice 242
Zalas, Garncarska 77
Krakowska 1
Rynek 15
Szaflarska 144

Pl. Evry 2
Chopina 16
Kowaniec 153
Zembrzyce 663
Nad Skawa 3
Bystra Podhalariska 702
tetownia 675
Btadzonka 62
Pewelka 87
Malownicza 1
Biatka 442
Sidzina 966
Brody 85
Tenczyn 342
Stryszawa 654E
Naprawa 737
Rzuchowa 510
Ks. Indyka 8

Legionow H. Dabrowskiego 2

Kopernika 16E
Wyszyniskiego 2A
Partyzantéw 41
Inowtodzka 17
Spacerowa 5
Bohaterow Getta 19
Scinawska 20

Rynek 22-24

Jana Pawta Il 31d
Osadnicza 20 a
Krélowej Marysienki 8
Mecinka 117
Prusice 94A
Korfantego 6
Stowackiego 1
Heweliusza 7G
Szymanowskiego 13
Kosciuszki 3
Kosciuszki 163
tadna 8-12a

Jodtéwka Tuchowska
Niepotomice
Olesno
Raciborowice
Motkowice

Lisia Gora

Lisia Gora
Zalasowa
Tuchow
Kazimierza Wielka
Proszowice
Opatkowice
Nowe Brzesko
Wieliczka
Krzywaczka
Podteze
Krzeszowice
Krzeszowice
Nowa Gora
Tenczynek
Ostreznica
Wola Filipowska
Krzeszowice
Krzeszowice
Tenczynek
Jabtonka

Czarny Dunajec
Nowy Targ
Nowy Targ
Rabka

Nowy Targ
Zembrzyce
Sucha Beskidzka
Bystra Podhalariska
tetownia

Sucha Beskidzka
Hucisko

Swinna

Makow Podhalanski
Sidzina

Kalwaria Zebrzydowska
Lubien
Stryszawa
Naprawa
Rzuchowa
Tarnéw

Tarnéw
Opoczno
Opoczno
Opoczno
Opoczno
Kuropatnik
Ktodzko
Wroctaw

Katy Wroctawskie
Siechnice

Milicz

Jawor

Mecinka
Ztotoryja

Jawor

Jawor

Legnica
Swidnica
Pieszyce
Wroctaw
Wroctaw

33-173
32-005
33-210
32-091
28-313
33-140
33-140
33-159
33-170
28-500
32-100
32-100
32-120
32-020
32-442
32-003
32-065
32-065
32-065
32-067
32-065
32-065
32-065
32-065
32-067
34-480
34-470
34-400
34-400
34-700
34-401
34-210
34-200
34-235
34-242
34-200
34-233
34-331
34-220
34-236
34-130
32-433
34-205
34-240
33-114
33-100
33-100
26-300
26-300
26-300
26-300
57-100
57-300
53-629
55-080
55-011
56-300
59-400
59-424
58-500
59-400
59-400
59-220
58-100
58-250
50-438
50-353

matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
Swietokrzyskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
Swietokrzyskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
Slaskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
matopolskie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
tédzkie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslgskie
dolnoslagskie
dolnoslagskie
dolnoslagskie



Delikatesy LDC
Delikatesy LDC
M.Electronics Katarzyna Ozga-tepkowska

"LONGINUS" Réza Wala, Krzysztof Wala S.J.

MARGOT Matgorzata Sota

F.H.U. TROL S.J. Lubowicz i Boduszek
F.H.U. TROL S.J. Lubowicz i Boduszek
PH Wtodek - Kaprys

Kaprys Polski Sklep Sp. z 0.0.

Kaprys Polski Sklep Sp. z 0.0.

Kaprys Polski Sklep Sp. z 0.0.

Piastowska 15a
Pereca 4-6
Watbrzyska 11
Traugutta 73/75
Kolejowa 2
Piastowska 14
Swidnicka 51A
Os. Btekitne 27
Kosciuszki 26
Piastowska 68
Swidnicka 94A

Marcinkowice
Wroctaw
Borzygniew
Wroctaw
Moscisko
Jedlina Zdroj
Nowa Ruda
Dzierzonidow
Dobrocin
Pitawa Gorna
Nowa Ruda

55-200
53-431
55-081
50-417
58-116
58-330
57-401
58-200
58-200
58-240
57-401

dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie
dolnoslaskie



